City of Williamson

<u>2022 Schedule of Fees, Acknowledgement of Receipt of User Fees and Deposits</u> and Agreement for Reservation and Use of City Parks and Recreation Areas

The following receipt serves as acknowledgement of fees and deposits agreed upon and received for the use of the City of Williamson Parks and Recreation Areas. Use of City property and user responsibilities are detailed in the attached 2022 City Parks and Recreation Use Agreement. This schedule was adopted for fiscal year 2022 by the City of Williamson Mayor and City Council:

Facility Used	Fee or Deposit / Day		Amount Refundable / Day	
	Resident	Non-Resident	Resident	Non-Resident
Walking Trail Pavilion	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$25.00	\$50.00
Chicken-Que Pits	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$100.00
Veterans Park Picnic Area	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$25.00	\$25.00
Williamson LEAF	\$25.00/hr	\$50.00/hr	N/A	N/A
Other City Property Area:	\$	\$	\$	\$

Received by the Cit	y of Williams	on and agreed to by the user on this date:
	, 2022	Deposit Amount Received: \$
Acknowledged by:	Representati	ive, City of Williamson
		Print Name
	User and Ro	esident or Non-resident of the City of Williamson (Circle one)
Phone		Email
Amount of Refund	to be returned	if conditions are met: \$
Amount Refunded:	\$	Date refunded:
Refund Acknowled	ged By:	Date: